
3G Water Supply Corporation c/o PGMS 

26550 Ranch Road 12, Ste 1 * Dripping Springs, Texas 78620 
(866) 643-3472 * (512) 894-3322  

website: 3gWaterSupply.com   email: 3GWaterSupply@gmail.com 

______________________ 

Revised 03/10/2026 

 
DIRECTORS - FISCAL YEAR 2027 

 
Collins King (President)  Geola Estates 
560 Panorama Dr., Buchanan Dam, TX 78609  email: collins-king@outlook.com 
970-481-0503 
 
Jason Andruk (Vice President)  Golden Beach 
12715 Tantara Dr., Austin, TX 78729 email:  jay_andruk@yahoo.com 
512-296-1313                 (200 Blue Sky Way) 
 
Annette Chamberlain (Secretary)  Greenwood Acres 
508 Elm Circle, Buchanan Dam, TX 78609  email: achamberlain@live.com 
325-656-7181  
 
Jeff Davidson (Treasurer)  Golden Beach 
710 Golden Beach Dr, Buchanan Dam, TX 78609  email: jeffdavidson2@yahoo.com 
512-422-1321 
 
Nancy Pullen  Greenwood Acres 
505 Elm Circle, Buchanan Dam, TX 78609  email: nancypullen77@gmail.com 
325-423-5317 
 
Cody Jansa   Greenwood Acres 
508 Elm Circle, Buchanan Dam, TX 78609 email: cjansa223@hotmail.com 
361-218-1900  
 
Georgia Collier  Greenwood Acres 
104 N Greenwood, Buchanan Dam, TX 78609  email: purple1958@hotmail.com 
432-413-4609 
 
Mark Richardson  Geola Estates 
1802 Whip-O-Will, Round Rock, TX 78681  email: iammarkr@gmail.com 
512-423-3452                (450 Panorama) 
 
Jack Evans  Golden Beach 
134 Skylark Trail, Buchanan Dam, TX 78609  email: jlehandyman@gmail.com 
512-755-7569 
  

PGMS CONTACTS 
Liza Nevarez  Customer Service Manager 
Ph:512-894-3322  email:  liza@pgms.net 
 
Timothy Young  General Manager 
Ph:512-894-3322  email:  Timothy@pgms.net 
 
Joey Krueger  Daily Operations 
Ph:512-894-3322  email:  jkrueger@pgms.net 
   
Patric King  Principal 
Ph:512-894-3322  email:  pck@pgms.net 
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